
2024 National Championship Tournament

Session Results  Ring 1

Session 1

FRI 12 APR 2024  6:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Female 112lbs (F112kg) TERRONES Daisy ARMY

SANTOSH Aishwarya UCDAV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mark DC

PA

MA

SW

GULF

WASHINGTON Latasha

ALI Jamil

HOPE Kevin

GAMEZ Roland

LEON Alex

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2 Male 119lbs (M119kg) BENKI Aveneesh ARMY

CHUNG Ethan SANTA

RED RSC R2 1,50

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC TAD Joseph SW

PA

STX

DC

MA

GAMEZ Roland

ALI Jamil

CALO-OY Mark

WASHINGTON Latasha

HOPE Kevin

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

3 3 Female 119lbs (F119kg) HARMON Sharmae ARMY

McPHEE-GILLUM Charlottee AFB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON Alex DC

MA

NC

SW

PA

WASHINGTON Latasha

HOPE Kevin

TAD Joseph

GAMEZ Roland

ALI Jamil

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

4 4 Male 125lbs (M125kg) KING Jordan SCAL

SHERIFF Dylan ARMY

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE Kevin GULF

SW

STX

PA

NC

LEON Alex

GAMEZ Roland

CALO-OY Mark

ALI Jamil

TAD Joseph

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Female 125lbs (F125kg) BAGUILOD Sophia NAVY

HIRZY Aliya UCDAV

RED RSC R3 1:01

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC WASHINGTON Latasha NC

PA

MA

GULF

SW

TAD Joseph

ALI Jamil

HOPE Kevin

LEON Alex

GAMEZ Roland

19:19

19:19

19:19

18:20

19:19

RED

BLUE

6 6 Male 132lbs (M132kg) AGRAN Brandon ARMY

WONG Justin WA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mark NC

MA

DC

SW

GULF

TAD Joseph

HOPE Kevin

WASHINGTON Latasha

GAMEZ Roland

LEON Alex

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 7 Female 132lbs (F132kg) MARTINEZ Bianca SANTA

GABRIELLE Shultz NAVY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PA ALI Jamil DC

STX

NC

SW

GULF

WASHINGTON Latasha

CALO-OY Mark

TAD Joseph

GAMEZ Roland

LEON Alex

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Male139lbs (M139kg) LESNY Jacob SANTA

NEDD Kahleil PENN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE Kevin DC

NC

STX

GULF

PA

WASHINGTON Latasha

TAD Joseph

CALO-OY Mark

LEON Alex

ALI Jamil

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Female 139lbs (F139kg) SCOTT Annika ARMY

GLENN Peyton AFB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ Roland DC

PA

NC

STX

MA

WASHINGTON Latasha

ALI Jamil

TAD Joseph

CALO-OY Mark

HOPE Kevin

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 10 Male 147lbs (M147kg) KOHOUT Luke AFB

PERRINE Devon WVU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON Alex PA

STX

DC

SW

MA

ALI Jamil

CALO-OY Mark

WASHINGTON Latasha

GAMEZ Roland

HOPE Kevin

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11 Female 147lbs (F147kg) LUCAS MacKenzie AFB

TEMOSHOK Marisa PENN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC TAD Joseph STX

MA

SW

DC

GULF

CALO-OY Mark

HOPE Kevin

GAMEZ Roland

WASHINGTON Latasha

LEON Alex

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12 Male 156lbs (M156kg) DIANGELO Anthony CINCI

CHI Ryan ARMY BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PA ALI Jamil SW

STX

GULF

NC

DC

GAMEZ Roland

CALO-OY Mark

LEON Alex

TAD Joseph

WASHINGTON Latasha

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 13 Female 156lbs (F156kg) PAPE Carmen OHIO

JOHNSON Camille NAVY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC WASHINGTON Latasha GULF

PA

NC

STX

MA

LEON Alex

ALI Jamil

TAD Joseph

CALO-OY Mark

HOPE Kevin

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 14 Male 165lbs (M165kg) LAGESTEE Caleb ARMY

HAGINS Elijah-James NAVY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ Roland PA

STX

NC

MA

GULF

ALI Jamil

CALO-OY Mark

TAD Joseph

HOPE Kevin

LEON Alex

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 15 Male 175lbs (M175kg) MENDOZA Jacob AFB

GRANO Daniel UCONN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PA ALI Jamil STX

NC

DC

MA

SW

CALO-OY Mark

TAD Joseph

WASHINGTON Latasha

HOPE Kevin

GAMEZ Roland

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 16 Male 185lbs (M185kg) ZHAO Zihuan WA

JUBB Aiden UCONN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON Alex STX

NC

DC

SW

PA

CALO-OY Mark

TAD Joseph

WASHINGTON Latasha

GAMEZ Roland

ALI Jamil

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Male 195lbs (M195kg) BRUNACHE Steve NAVY

SCHMITT Jonathan UCONN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE Kevin SW

STX

PA

NC

GULF

GAMEZ Roland

CALO-OY Mark

ALI Jamil

TAD Joseph

LEON Alex

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 18 Male 195+lbs (M195+kg) BENITEZ Victor AFB

FOLKES Nicholas COAST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC WASHINGTON Latasha PA

MA

NC

GULF

STX

ALI Jamil

HOPE Kevin

TAD Joseph

LEON Alex

CALO-OY Mark

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


