

2024 National Championship Tournament



Session Results Ring 1

Session 1

FRI 12 APR 2024 6:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Female 112lbs (F112kg)	RED BLUE	TERRONES Daisy SANTOSH Aishwarya		ARMY UCDAV	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	STX	CALO-OY Mark	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PA MA SW	WASHINGTON Latas ALI Jamil HOPE Kevin GAMEZ Roland LEON Alex	sha	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 29:28
2	2	Male 119lbs (M119kg)	RED BLUE	BENKI Aveneesh CHUNG Ethan		ARMY SANTA	RED	RSC	R2 1,50
		Referee:	NC	TAD Joseph	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PA STX DC	GAMEZ Roland ALI Jamil CALO-OY Mark WASHINGTON Latas HOPE Kevin	sha	10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
3	3	Female 119lbs (F119kg)	RED BLUE	HARMON Sharmae McPHEE-GILLUM Charlottee		ARMY AFB	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	GULF	LEON Alex	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA NC SW	WASHINGTON Latas HOPE Kevin TAD Joseph GAMEZ Roland ALI Jamil	sha	30:27 30:25 30:27 30:27 30:25
4	4	Male 125lbs (M125kg)	RED BLUE	KING Jordan SHERIFF Dylan		SCAL ARMY	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	МА	HOPE Kevin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW STX PA	LEON Alex GAMEZ Roland CALO-OY Mark ALI Jamil TAD Joseph		28:29 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
5	5	Female 125lbs (F125kg)	RED BLUE	BAGUILOD Sophia HIRZY Aliya		NAVY UCDAV	RED	RSC	R3 1:01
		Referee:	DC	WASHINGTON Latasha	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PA MA GULF	TAD Joseph ALI Jamil HOPE Kevin LEON Alex GAMEZ Roland		19:19 19:19 19:19 18:20 19:19
6	6	Male 132lbs (M132kg)	RED BLUE	AGRAN Brandon WONG Justin		ARMY WA	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	STX	CALO-OY Mark	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA DC SW	TAD Joseph HOPE Kevin WASHINGTON Latas GAMEZ Roland LEON Alex	sha	27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29
7	7	Female 132lbs (F132kg)	RED BLUE	MARTINEZ Bianca GABRIELLE Shultz		SANTA NAVY	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	PA	ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX NC SW	WASHINGTON Latas CALO-OY Mark TAD Joseph GAMEZ Roland LEON Alex	sha	27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	8	Male139lbs (M139kg)	RED BLUE	LESNY Jacob NEDD Kahleil		SANTA PENN	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	MA	HOPE Kevin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC STX GULF	WASHINGTON Latas TAD Joseph CALO-OY Mark LEON Alex ALI Jamil	sha	28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30



2024 National Championship Tournament



Session Results Ring 1

Session 1

FRI 12 APR 2024 6:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Female 139lbs (F139kg)	RED BLUE	SCOTT Annika GLENN Peyton		ARMY AFB	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Refe	ee: SW	GAMEZ Roland	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PA NC STX	WASHINGTON Lata ALI Jamil TAD Joseph CALO-OY Mark HOPE Kevin	sha		28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28 29:28
10	10	Male 147lbs (M147kg)	RED BLUE	KOHOUT Luke PERRINE Devon		AFB WVU	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refer	ee: GULF	LEON Alex	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX DC SW	ALI Jamil CALO-OY Mark WASHINGTON Lata GAMEZ Roland HOPE Kevin	sha		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
11	11	Female 147lbs (F147kg)	RED BLUE	LUCAS MacKenzie TEMOSHOK Marisa		AFB PENN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refe	ee: NC	TAD Joseph	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA SW DC	CALO-OY Mark HOPE Kevin GAMEZ Roland WASHINGTON Lata LEON Alex	sha		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	12	Male 156lbs (M156kg)	RED BLUE	DIANGELO Anthony CHI Ryan		CINCI ARMY	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Refer	ee: PA	ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX GULF NC	GAMEZ Roland CALO-OY Mark LEON Alex TAD Joseph WASHINGTON Lata	sha		28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28
13	13	Female 156lbs (F156kg)	RED BLUE	PAPE Carmen JOHNSON Camille		OHIO NAVY	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refe	ee: DC	WASHINGTON Latasha	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PA NC STX	LEON Alex ALI Jamil TAD Joseph CALO-OY Mark HOPE Kevin			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
14	14	Male 165lbs (M165kg)	RED BLUE	LAGESTEE Caleb HAGINS Elijah-James		ARMY NAVY	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refer	ee: SW	GAMEZ Roland	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX NC MA	ALI Jamil CALO-OY Mark TAD Joseph HOPE Kevin LEON Alex			27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
15	15	Male 175lbs (M175kg)	RED BLUE	MENDOZA Jacob GRANO Daniel		AFB UCONN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Refe	ee: PA	ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC DC MA	CALO-OY Mark TAD Joseph WASHINGTON Lata HOPE Kevin GAMEZ Roland	sha		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
16	16	Male 185lbs (M185kg)	RED BLUE	ZHAO Zihuan JUBB Aiden		WA UCONN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Refer	ee: GULF	LEON Alex	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC DC SW	CALO-OY Mark TAD Joseph WASHINGTON Lata GAMEZ Roland ALI Jamil	sha		28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29 28:29



2024 National Championship Tournament



Session Results Ring 1

Session 1

FRI 12 APR 2024 6:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	17	Male 195lbs (M195kg)	RED BLUE	BRUNACHE Steve SCHMITT Jonathan		NAVY UCONN	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	MA	HOPE Kevin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX PA NC	GAMEZ Roland CALO-OY Mark ALI Jamil TAD Joseph LEON Alex		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
18	18	Male 195+lbs (M195+kg)	RED BLUE	BENITEZ Victor FOLKES Nicholas		AFB COAST	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	DC	WASHINGTON Latasha	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA NC GULF	ALI Jamil HOPE Kevin TAD Joseph LEON Alex CALO-OY Mark		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28

LEGEN	ND				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points